Course: Public Policy and Public Administration

Applicationld
PG16101818
PG16155488
PG16101993
PG16117777
PG16172207
PG16146313
PG16173111
PG16128868
PG16153938
PG16156575
PG16115606
PG16133174
PG16107769
PG16177879
PG16129845
PG16184114
PG16204543
PG16161143
PG16173002
PG16150877
PG16160591
PG16108541
PG16146095
PG16172422
PG16119979
PG16119661
PG16149121
PG16173314
PG16116022
PG16107693
PG16155995
PG16134211
PG16133671
PG16130906
PG16140720

RolINumber
22310021
22311817
22310026
24810726
22312451
24812024
22312547
22810036
22311761
22311892
22310387
22310886
22310146
22312762
22310774
22313029
21012148
22312032
22312539
22311615
22810106
22310180
22311393
22312476
22310509
22310502
22311540
22312562
22310403
22310141
22311859
22310939
22310922
22310796
22311154

Name

ANISHA SHARMA
MOHD ILIYAS
MEENA DEVI
ABDUL KARIM
SANHAH BHAT
ZUBAIR AHMAD PARRY
ASFA KOUSER
RAJNI DEVI

PRIYA SHARMA
SURESHA KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR
MOHD PERVAIZ
SONALI JASROTIA
RENU DEVI
SHEFALI SHARMA
MOHIDA CHOUDHARY
RAKESH AV
MOHD NIWAZ
RIYAZ AHMED
NEERU MATHUR
NEHA KUMARI
VISHAL SHARMA
SHIFALI SHARMA
JAGDISH RAJ
UMAR AJAZ
RUPALI SHARMA
RAJAB ALI
ARFANA KOUSAR
SHABNAM
ARJUN DUTTA
AZMAT CHOUDHARY
SAVITA KHAJURIA
SALMA KOUSER
PRIYA SHARMA
SAYMA KOUSER
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Applicationld
PG16116009
PG16113408
PG16193661
PG16184763
PG16107757
PG16147207
PG16204426
PG16127401
PG16172816
PG16128903
PG16160288
PG16191566
PG16148637
PG16131564
PG16121533
PG16149520
PG16171881
PG16197544
PG16160323
PG16149090
PG16150033
PG16156490
PG16101811
PG16118163
PG16172104
PG16148667
PG16201226
PG16190109
PG16156555
PG16179792
PG16142104
PG16157040
PG16142966
PG16173033
PG16141106
PG16109297
PG16115213

RolINumber
22310401
22310325
22313385
22313077
22310145
22311444
22313647
22310684
22312517
22310723
22311977
22313336
22311497
22310844
22310544
22311569
22312410
22313489
22810105
22311538
22311594
22311887
22310020
22310435
25410039
22311501
25410145
22313286
22110221
22312880
22311194
22311915
22311223
22312541
22311159
22310191
22310374

Name

SHAZIA TABASUM
KRITIKA SAMBYAL
SONIA SHARMA

RUBEENA CHOUDHARY

MANISHA DEVI
PALAK GUPTA
HARJEET KOUR
MOHD TAJ
MANDEEP KOUR
MOHD ASLAM
TANIYA SHARMA
JANIED AHMED
SHEFALI

KAJAL SLATHIA
AKHIL MAJDIAL
PALLVI SHARMA
ANU MANHAS
SUHANI ANAND
PRIYANKA SHARMA
ABRAR AHMED LONE
MANVI

NEHA SAMSAL
TSERING TSOMO
MANDEEP KOUR
TANPREET KOUR
NIDHI SLATHIA
SANJEEV SINGH
NAHIDA KOUSER
PUTIKE SIVAKUMAR
MEHROON UN NISA
RAJESH KUMAR
PRATIBHA SHARMA
SMILE MANOTRA
SHAHEEN AKHTER
MONIKA SHARMA
KAMRAN ALI KAZMI
NEHA DEVI
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Applicationld
PG16168425
PG16118726
PG16187565

75

RolINumber
22312246
21210048
22313210

Name

MEHAR UN NISA
N ASHWIN

ALI AKBAR
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